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The menu of 7 West Taphouse Mankato from Mankato includes 106 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $9.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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¢ West Taphouse Mankato Menu

Salads

AVOCADO SALAD

Vegelarian

CAULIFLOWER

Drinks

BEER

Dessert

CHEESECAKE BITES

Bowls

STICKY PORK BELLY BOWL

Special iolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Hamburgers

JALAPENO POPPER BURGER

Vegan

VEGAN PIZZA

Main

BLACKENED FISH TACOS
Tids Menu

KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA
tids Meal

KIDS MINI CORN DOGS

$6.0

$10.0

$10.5

$12.0

$10.5

$6.0

$6.0

Rice Bowls

ASIAN CHICKEN BOWL $14.0
VEGAN BEYOND BURGER $9.5
1/3 16 Burgers

PLAIN JANE BURGER $8.5

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

PRETZEL BITES $6.0

Tried Chicken Tacos

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN TACOS $11.0

Taters

FRESH CUT TAPHOUSE CHIPS $4.0

Sides

SWEET POTATO

{atin Specialties

FAJITA SALAD BOWL $13.0
Burgers | Tacos

KOREAN PORK BELLY TACOS $8.0
KIDS CLASSIC PIZZA $6.0

Samé&#39;8 Favorites

BEEF AND BROCCOLI BOWL $14.0



¢ West Taphouse Mankato Menu

finlojitos Mexicanos (Mexican
Favorites)

STEAK TACOS $11.0
dmerican Dream Pizza-
Medium 28Cm

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA $12.5

Sweels

DEEP FRIED TWINKIES $6.0
FRIED CINNAMON HOLES $7.0

Sauces

RANCH
CHEESE SAUCE

Soft Drinks

BRISK ICED TEA $2.8
JUICE $3.3
Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $6.0
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $6.0
Stone-Tired drtisan Pizzas

CHICKEN, BROCCOLI AND GOUDA
PIZZA

BLEU CHEESE, GRAPE AND
WALNUT PIZZA

fRestaurant Category

VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE

$14.0

$9.5

éntrées

JALAPENO BACON POPPERS
HOUSE MADE CHICKEN TENDERS
ONION RINGS

Burger

ONE EYED JACK BURGER
AVOCADO BURGER
CALIFORNIA BURGER

Tacos

TAPHOUSE ORIGINAL TACOS
AVOCADO CHICKEN TACOS
VEGGIE TACOS

Salad Bowls

BLEU CHEESE, GRAPE AND
WALNUT SALAD BOWL

AVOCADO BACON SALAD BOWL
FRY BREAD TACO SALAD BOWL

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SALAD
BOWL

Pizza

SIMPLY CHEESE PIZZA

CLASSIC PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

Side Dishes
TATER TOTS
TOTS

$10.0
$10.0

$10.5
$10.5
$10.0

$9.0
$10.5
$9.0

$8.0

$13.0
$11.0

$13.0

$11.0
$12.0
$12.5
$14.0

$5.0



¢ West Taphouse Mankalo Yenu

CHEESE CURDS
ONION RINGS
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Beer Burgers
CREAM CHEESE N' OLIVE BURGER

STEAKHOUSE MUSHROOM
SWISSBURGER

BACON BLACK N' BLEU BURGER
7 WEST-ERN BURGER

SUGAR DADDY BURGER
#7WESTOMG BURGER

Starters

FRIED PICKLE SLABS

FRIED BEER CHEESE WONTONS
LOADED TOTS BOWL

BREADED CAULIFLOWER WINGS
STARTER SALAD

PARM BITES

7 WEST WINGS

BEER BATTERED FRIES

Sandwiches
%, TAPHOUSE BURGER

‘ GOUDA CHEESE AND
MEATBALL SANDWICH
SHRIMP AND LOBSTER
ROLL

ORIGINAL GRILLED BRAT

CHICAGO STYLE GRILLED BRAT

MEATLESS BEYOND BRAT

CHICAGO STYLE MEATBLESS
BEYOND BRAT

$8.3
$8.5
$5.0

$9.5
$11.0

$11.0
$11.5
$11.0
$14.0

$8.0
$9.0
$9.5
$9.3
$6.0
$8.5
$12.0
$5.0

$10.5

$9.0

$12.5

$7.0
$7.0
$10.0

$10.0

PHILLY SANDWICH
STEAK CHEESE

$12.5

PHILLY STEAK

These Types Of Dishes fire
‘Bequerwd

-

PIZZA
TUNA STEAK
APPETIZER

PANINI
LOBSTER
MEAT
CHICKEN
BURGER
BREAD
SALAD

‘lnqredtmu Used
‘—?I MILK $3.3
-f CHEESE
@ POTATOES
SHRIMP
SWEET POTATOES
SEAFOOD

BACON
VEGETABLES
EGG

ONION
TOMATOES
CELERY
AVOCADO
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