



https://menulist.menu 1521 Tullamore St, Mankato I-56001-4816, United States (+1)5077797690









KIDS MINI CORN DOGS



Salads		Rice Bowls	
AVOCADO SALAD		ASIAN CHICKEN BOWL	\$14.0
Vegetarian		Large Plates	
CAULIFLOWER		VEGAN BEYOND BURGER	\$9.5
Drinks		1/3 L b Burgers	
BEER		PLAIN JANE BURGER	\$8.5
Dessert		Dips, Snacks, & Small Pl	lates
CHEESECAKE BITES	\$6.0	PRETZEL BITES	\$6.0
Bowls		Fried Chicken Tacos	
STICKY PORK BELLY BOWL	\$10.0	NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN TACOS	\$11.0
Special Rolls		Taters	
LOBSTER ROLL		FRESH CUT TAPHOUSE CHIPS	\$4.0
Hamburgers		Sides	
JALAPEÑO POPPER BURGER	\$10.5	SWEET POTATO	
Vegan		Latin Specialties	
VEGAN PIZZA	\$12.0	FAJITA SALAD BOWL	\$13.0
Main		Burgers / Tacos	
BLACKENED FISH TACOS	\$10.5	KOREAN PORK BELLY TACOS	\$8.0
Kids Menu		FOR THE LITTLE GUESTA	S
KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.0	KIDS CLASSIC PIZZA	\$6.0
Kids Meal		Sam'S Favorites	

\$6.0

BEEF AND BROCCOLI BOWL

\$14.0

VEGAN

GLUTEN FREE



\$5.0

Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican		Entrées			
Favorites)		JALAPEÑO BACON POPPERS	\$10.0		
STEAK TACOS	\$11.0	HOUSE MADE CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0		
STEAR IACOS	\$11.0	ONION RINGS			
American Dream Pizza-					
Medium 28Cm		Burger			
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA	\$12.5	ONE EYED JACK BURGER	\$10.5		
THEET ONELSE STEAKTIZZA	Ψ12.3	AVOCADO BURGER	\$10.5		
Sweets		CALIFORNIA BURGER	\$10.0		
DEEP FRIED TWINKIES	\$6.0	(Tana)			
FRIED CINNAMON HOLES	\$7.0	Tacos			
		TAPHOUSE ORIGINAL TACOS	\$9.0		
Sauces		AVOCADO CHICKEN TACOS	\$10.5		
RANCH		VEGGIE TACOS	\$9.0		
CHEESE SAUCE		Salad Bowls			
Soft Drinks		BLEU CHEESE, GRAPE AND WALNUT SALAD BOWL	\$8.0		
BRISK ICED TEA	\$2.8	AVOCADO BACON SALAD BOWL	\$13.0		
JUICE	\$3.3	FRY BREAD TACO SALAD BOWL	\$11.0		
Just For Kids		NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SALAD BOWL	\$13.0		
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.0				
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.0	Pizza			
		SIMPLY CHEESE PIZZA	\$11.0		
Stone-Fired Artisan Pizz	as	CLASSIC PIZZA			
CHICKEN, BROCCOLI AND GOUDA PIZZA	\$14.0	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$12.5		
		NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN PIZZA	\$14.0		
BLEU CHEESE, GRAPE AND WALNUT PIZZA	\$9.5	CHEESE PIZZA			
Restaurant Category		Side Dishes			
yoi y					

TATER TOTS

TOTS

MEATLESS BEYOND BRAT

BEYOND BRAT

CHICAGO STYLE MEATBLESS



CHEESE C	URDS	\$8.3	PHILLY SA	NDWICH	\$12.5
ONION RIN	IGS	\$8.5	STEAK CH	EESE	
SWEET PC	TATO FRIES	\$5.0	PHILLY ST	EAK	
Beer Burgers			These Types Of Dishes Are		
CREAM CH	HEESE N' OLIVE BURGER	\$9.5	Being S	Served	
STEAKHOI SWISSBUF	USE MUSHROOM RGER	\$11.0		PIZZA	
BACON BL	ACK N' BLEU BURGER	\$11.0		TUNA STEAK	
7 WEST-EF	RN BURGER	\$11.5		APPETIZER	
SUGAR DA	ADDY BURGER	\$11.0	PANINI		
#7WESTOMG BURGER		\$14.0	LOBSTER		
			MEAT		
Starter	1		CHICKEN		
FRIED PIC	KLE SLABS	\$8.0	BURGER		
FRIED BEER CHEESE WONTONS		\$9.0	BREAD		
LOADED T	OTS BOWL	\$9.5	SALAD		
BREADED	CAULIFLOWER WINGS	\$9.3	Inaredi	ients Used	
STARTER	SALAD	\$6.0	II agricus		\$3.3
PARM BITE	ES	\$8.5		CHEESE	ψ3.3
7 WEST W	INGS	\$12.0		POTATOES	
BEER BAT	TERED FRIES	\$5.0	SHRIMP	POTATOES	
Sandwi	iches and the second		SWEET PO	OTATOES	
	TAPHOUSE BURGER	\$10.5	SEAFOOD		
	GOUDA CHEESE AND	·	BACON		
34. 20	MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$9.0	VEGETABI	ES	
	SHRIMP AND LOBSTER ROLL	\$12.5	EGG		
ORIGINAL	GRILLED BRAT	\$7.0	ONION	•	
CHICAGO	STYLE GRILLED BRAT	\$7.0	TOMATOE	3	

\$10.0

\$10.0

AVOCADO



7 West Taphouse Mankato

1521 Tullamore St, Mankato I-56001-4816, United States

Opening Hours:

